Pressure Transmitter Series V1.2/20241015
XGZP6185_DataSheet_EN_V1.2 www.CFSensor.com 1 / 6
XGZP6185 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
(Ceramic Diaphragm General Series)
FEATURES
■ Pressure Range(0~1/1.6/2.5MPaA)
■ Ceramic Diaphragm Construction
■ Smart and Exquisite, High Stability

Pressure Transmitter Series V1.2/20241015
XGZP6185_DataSheet_EN_V1.2 www.CFSensor.com 5 / 6
ORDER GUIDE
XGZP 6185A-H - S - 02 - A032 E008 B02 C100
XGZP CFSensor
6185A-H Product Categories
S Housing Materials (S: Stainless Steel)
02 Port (02: G1/4(S=22)&Aviation Plug; 04: G1/4(S=24)@Packard Plug)
A032 Pressure Range ( A032: 0~1.0MPa; A033: 0~1.6MPa; A265: 0~2.5MPa)
E008 Power Supply&Output (E008: 10%~90% Vcc; T236: 4-20mA)
B02 Package Type (B02: Tray)
C100 Cable Length(C100: 100cm long)
Table 4 Order Guide
Pressure Transmitter Series V1.2/20241015
XGZP6185_DataSheet_EN_V1.2 www.CFSensor.com 6 / 6
【 SAFETY NOTES 】
Using these sensors products may malfunction due to external interference and surges, therefore, please confirm the
performance and quality in actual use. Just in case, please make a safety design on the device (fuse, circuit breaker, such as
the installation of protection circuits, multiple devices, etc.), so it would not harm life, body, property, etc even a
malfunction occurs.
To prevent injuries and accidents, please be sure to observe the following items:
●The driving current and voltage should be used below the rated value.
●Please follow the terminal connection diagram for wiring. Especially for the reverse connection of the power supply, it will
cause an accident due to circuit damage such as heat, smoke, fire, etc.
●In order to ensure safety, especially for important uses, please be sure to consider double safety circuit configuration.
●Do not apply pressure above the maximum applied pressure. In addition, please be careful not to mix foreign matter into
the pressure medium. Otherwise, the sensor will be discarded, or the media will blew out and cause an accident.
●Be careful when fixing the product and connecting the pressure inlet. Otherwise, accidents may occur due to sensor
scattering and the blowing out of the media.
●Because the Pressrue sensor body is sold, please be careful not to hurt your body when using it.
【 WARRANTY 】
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is
assumed for inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license
under the patent rights to the manufacturer. CFSensor reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any
product herein. CFSensor makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its product for any
particular purpose, nor does CFSensor assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit
and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical
parameters can and do vary in different applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each customer
application by customer’s technical experts. CFSensor does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of
others.
【 CONTACT 】
CFSensor
22F/14Bldg High-Tech Park High-Tech Area Wuhu P.R.C.241000
Tel/Fax:+86 18226771331 Email:INFO@CFSensor.com
North America Ⅱ Europe Ⅱ Southeast Asia Ⅱ Middle East Ⅱ Latin America